
First Name Last Name Email Phone Title
Term 
Ends

Officers

Carolyn Ruble rogerruble@roadrunner.com 740-808-4485 At-Large 2022

Dustin Westhoven dustin@fairfieldll.com 740-412-9686 At-Large 2022

David Wynkoop feedguy50@aol.com
Work: 614-837-4494; 
Home: 614-833-4752

Buyer 
Representative

2022

Lily Dennis dlily.172024@gmail.com Junior Fair Board 2022

Sean Malone smalone4996@hotmail.com 740-407-7364 Senior Fair Board 2022
Vice 
President

Wendy Pritsel wendyjo716@gmail.com 740-808-0033
4-H Advisory 
Committee

2023

Greg Grube caseih400@msn.com 740-808-1058 At-Large 2023

Roger Ruble rogerruble@roadrunner.com 740-808-4502 At-Large 2023

Doug Shell lshell171@gmail.com 740-404-1584 At-Large 2023 President

Karen Crutcher crutch102895@frontier.com 740-503-9887
Buyer 
Representative

2023 Secretary

Christine Balint
christinebalint@fairfieldunion.org

440-387-1449
Agriculture 
Education Instructor

2024

Bernadette Gorby Bernadette.gorby@herrealtors.com 740-215-4717 At-Large 2024

Phil Miller philmiller81@yahoo.com 740-407-7482 At-Large 2024

Stan Smith smith.263@osu.edu 740-277-4633 At-Large 2024

June Spires jspires05@hotmail.com 740-407-2659
Buyer 
Representative

2024

Dan Schoenlein dschoenlei@aol.com 740-415-8827 Appointed Treasurer n/a Treasurer

Jennifer Hinton  j.hinton@kingstonnationalbank.com 740-808-0967 Clerk n/a

Chuck Miller keywest100@att.net 740-438-1628 Junior Fair Director n/a

Leslie Cooksey cooksey.25@osu.edu 740-653-5419 OSU Extension n/a

Jim Marcinko fcfair@greenapple.com 740-653-3041 Fair Manager n/a
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